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On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Gloria Maris Gateway Mall from Quezon City. Currently,
there are 216 dishes and drinks up for grabs. For changing offers, please contact the restaurant owner directly.
You can also contact them through their website.
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Gloria Maris Gateway Yall Menu

Rice Dishes

GARLIC RICE (LARGE) P42.199
Side Dishes

JASMINE RICE P4.092
Noodle Soup

DUCK NOODLE SOUP P26.374
SAN MIGUEL BEER LIGHT P5.978
Steamed Dumplings

HAKAW P12.660

Sweet find Sour

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

(LARGE) P54.859
Congee 1ind Soups

SLICED BEEF CONGEE P17.583
Roasted Dishes

SOY CHICKEN (WHOLE) P84
Curry Meals

FISH FILLET CURRY RICE P21.100
Tiesta Platter Take fAway
PANCIT CANTON (MEDIUM) P40.089

Soft Drink

COKE REGULAR P5.275

Curry Rice

CURRY CHICKEN RICE P21.100

fAbalone

BRAISED ABALONE IN BROWN

SAUCE P218

Steamed Ttems

BEANCURD ROLL P12.660

Pancit (Noodles)

PANCIT CANTON (SMALL) P26.726
Makimono Toll

SEAFOOD ROLL P12.660

Shartafin

BRAISED SHARKSFIN IN
SUPERIOR SAUCE

fllcohol (Must Be 21 To
Purchase) (flcohol)

SAN MIGUEL BEER P5.978

Soups

CHICKEN CORN SOUP (SMALL) P31.649

P116

CHICKEN CORN SOUP (LARGE) P63.299

Dessert

BUTCHI P8.440
ALMOND LYCHEE (LARGE) P56.265
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TRice Toppings FISH FILLET CONGEE P17.583
SWEET AND SOUR PORK RICE  P21.100 SEAFOOD CONGEE P17.583
ASADO RICE £18.990 CHICKEN CONGEE P17.583
PLAIN CONGEE P10.550
E ()
SOY CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP  P22.506 ’mqo"zed
ASADO NOODLE SOUP P22.506 e SOY CHICKEN RICE  P18.990
Alcohotic Dri GARLICRICE gy 109
GARLIC RICE P31 649
COKE LIGHT P5.275 (MEDIUM) :
SPRITE P5.275 HAINAN CHICKEN (HALF) P42.199
BOTTLED WATER P3.868
fippetizers SHARKSFIN SIOMAI P12.660
WANTON P17.583 JAPANESE SIOMAI P12.660
VEGETABLE DUMPLING P12.660 SHARKSFIN DUMPLING P12.660
CHICKEN FEET P12.660 KUCHAY DUMPLING P12.660
QUAIL EGG SIOMAI P12.660
BIRTHDAY NOODLES (SMALL) P26.726 Conqee & Noodle Soup
FRIED SQUID SALT AND P31.649 GLORIA MARIS CONGEE P19.693
PEPPER (SMALL) :
LEAN MEAT CONGEE WITH »17 583
HOT PRAWNS SALAD (SMALL) P52.749 CENTURY EGG :
GLORIA MARIS SPECIAL P24.616
[ ]
Rice BEEF BRISKET WITH WANTON ~ P22.506
CURRY BEEF BRISKET RICE P21.100 BEEF BRISKET WITH TENDON  P22.506
PORK CHOP CURRY RICE P21.100
(] [}
z(éo‘l\IA\IAC‘;IiI;IOW FRIED RICE P26 726 Rice TOpplIlq
TAUSI BEEF AMPALAYARICE  P21.100
SALTED FISH FRIED RICE
(SMALL) P31.649 FISH FILLET TAUSI RICE P21.100

ASADO | SOY CHICKEN RICE P21.100

Conqee HAINAN CHICKEN SET P21.100
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HAINAN CHICKEN ASADO RICE F21.100
STEAMED PORKRIB RICE P21.100
Roasting

PORK ASADO (SMALL) P28.133
SOY CHICKEN (HALF) P42.199
PORK ASADO (MEDIUM) P47.826
PORK ASADO (LARGE) P69
PECKING DUCK (ONE WAY) P105
PECKING DUCK (TWO WAY WITH P105
LETTUCE)

LECHON MACAU (MEDIUM) P63.299
LECHON MACAU (LARGE) Po1

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI (SMALL) P31.649
BEEF WITH AMPALAYA (SMALL) P31.649
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

(MEDIUM) P47.826
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI (LARGE) P62.595
BEEF WITH AMPALAYA

(MEDIUM) P47.826

BEEF WITH AMPALAYA (LARGE) P62.595
BEEF BRISKET CURRY (SMALL) P38.682
BEEF BRISKET CURRY

(MEDIUM) P57.672
BEEF BRISKET CURRY (LARGE) P77
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET

HOTPOT (SMALL) P45.716

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET HOTPOT
(MEDIUM)

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET HOTPOT
(LARGE)

P68

Po1

Chef 3 iecommendation

PEPPER (SWALL) P29
R e
FRIED TOFU WITH SALT AND P59.079

PEPPER (LARGE)
SEAFOOD WITH TOFU (SMALL) P35.166
SEAFOOD WITH TOFU (MEDIUM) P54.859

SEAFOOD WITH TOFU (LARGE) P70
SIZZLING STUFFED TOFU

(SMALL) P29.539
SIZZLING STUFFED TOFU

(MEDIUM) P43.606
SIZZLING STUFFED TOFU

(LARGE) P59.079
JAPANESE TOFU AND

CUCUMBER SALAD WITH P29.539
CENTURY EGG (SMALL)

JAPANESE TOFU AND

CUCUMBER SALAD WITH P59.079

CENTURY EGG (MEDIUM)
SPINACH TOFU WITH ABALONE

SPINAC P9.846
Tried Rice

{“ﬁgﬁﬁﬂ?w FRIED RICE P40.089
(YLAANRGGCEI-)IOW FRIED RICE P56.265
(s“?é_gEJDMI;ISH FRIED RICE P47 474
?L:ggg)HSH FRIED RICE P63.299

SHANGHAI FRIED RICE (SMALL) P31.649

SHANGHAI FRIED RICE

(MEDIUM) P47.474

SHANGHAI FRIED RICE (LARGE) P63.299
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FOOKIEN FRIED RICE (SMALL)
FOOKIEN FRIED RICE (MEDIUM)
FOOKIEN FRIED RICE (LARGE)

RICHMAN'S FRIED RICE
(SMALL)

RICHMAN'S FRIED RICE
(MEDIUM)

RICHMAN'S FRIED RICE
(LARGE)

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
(SMALL)

Soup

HOT AND SOUR SOUP (SMALL)

SEAFOOD SPINACH SOUP
(SMALL)

CRABMEAT CORN SOUP
(SMALL)

HOTOTAY (SMALL)

CRABMEAT CORN SOUP
(MEDIUM)

CRABMEAT CORN SOUP
(LARGE)

HOTOTAY (MEDIUM)
HOTOTAY (LARGE)

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
(MEDIUM)

HOT AND SOUR SOUP (LARGE)

SEAFOOD SPINACH SOUP
(MEDIUM)

SEAFOOD SPINACH SOUP
(LARGE)

CHICKEN CORN SOUP
(MEDIUM)

CUCUMBER FISHLIP SOUP
(SMALL)

CUCUMBER FISHLIP SOUP
(MEDIUM)

P26.726

P40.089
P53.452

P26.726

P40.089

P53.452

P31.649

P31.649

P31.649

P31.649

P31.649

P47.826

P63.299

P47.826
P63.299

P47.826

P63.299

P47.826

P63.299

P47.826

P31.649

P47.826

CUCUMBER FISHLIP SOUP
(LARGE)

Noodles

BIRTHDAY NOODLES (MEDIUM) P40.089

P63.299

BIRTHDAY NOODLES (LARGE) P56.265
CRISPY NOODLES SEAFOOD

(SMALL) P28.133
FOOKIEN MISUA (SMALL) P26.726
FOOKIEN MISUA (MEDIUM) P40.089
FOOKIEN MISUA (LARGE) P56.265
BEEF HOFAN (SMALL) P31.649
I\C,III?EI:_II_:’(YSII:I,IOA(EII-D)LES ASSORTED P26.726
EFU NOODLES (SMALL) P26.726
EFU NOODLES (MEDIUM) P40.089
EFU NOODLES (LARGE) P56.265
PANCIT CANTON (LARGE) P56.265

SAUTEED SEAFOOD (SMALL) P26.726
SAUTEED SEAFOOD (MEDIUM) £40.089
SAUTEED SEAFOOD (LARGE) P56.265

LOCAL SCALLOP WITH
SOTANGHON (SMALL)

LOCAL SCALLOP WITH
SOTANGHON (MEDIUM)

Poultry

CHICKEN LEMON SAUCE
(SMALL)

CANTONESE ROAST CHICKEN
(HALF)

HOT CHICKEN SALAD (MEDIUM) P47.826

GLORIA MARIS FRIED CHICKEN
(HALF)

HOT CHICKEN SALAD (SMALL) P31.649

P26.726

P40.089

P31.649

P33.759

P33.759
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CHICKEN LEMON SAUCE
(MEDIUM)

CHICKEN LEMON SAUCE
(LARGE)

OKIAM CHICKEN (HALF)
OKIAM CHICKEN (WHOLE)

GLORIA MARIS FRIED CHICKEN
(WHOLE)

CANTONESE ROAST CHICKEN
(WHOLE)

HOT CHICKEN SALAD (LARGE)
CHICKEN BEANCURD (SMALL)
CHICKEN BEANCURD (MEDIUM)
CHICKEN BEANCURD (LARGE)

CURRY CHICKEN IN HOT POT
(SMALL)

CURRY CHICKEN IN HOT POT
(MEDIUM)

CURRY CHICKEN IN HOT POT
(LARGE)

Vegetable
FOOKIEN CHOPSUEY (MEDIUM)

BROCCOLI GARLIC (SMALL)

BROCCOLI WITH BLACK
MUSHROOM (MEDIUM)

FOUR SEASON VEGETABLES
WITH OYSTER SAUCE (MEDIUM)

BRAISED BEANCURD WITH
MUSHROOM (SMALL)

FOOKIEN CHOPSUEY (SMALL)

MIXED VEGETABLES WITH
SOTANGHON HOTPOT (SMALL)

TAIWAN PECHAY WITH GARLIC
(SMALL)

FOOKIEN CHOPSUEY (LARGE)
LOHANCHAY HOTPOT (SMALL)

P47.826

P62.595

P31.649
P63.299

P63.299

P63.299

P62.595
P31.649
P47.826
P62.595

P31.649

P47.826

P62.595

P40.089
P25.319

P50.639

P43.606

P28.133

P24.616

P24.616

P24.616

P59.782
P24.616

LOHANCHAY HOTPOT (MEDIUM)
LOHANCHAY HOTPOT (LARGE)

MIXED VEGETABLES WITH
SOTANGHON HOTPOT
(MEDIUM)

MIXED VEGETABLES WITH
SOTANGHON HOTPOT (LARGE)

RUNNERBEANS WITH MINCED
PORK (SMALL)

RUNNERBEANS WITH MINCED
PORK (MEDIUM)

RUNNERBEANS WITH MINCED
PORK (LARGE)

TAIWAN PECHAY WITH GARLIC
(MEDIUM)

Seqfoods

STEAMED FISH FILLET WITH
SOY SAUCE AND GARLIC
(SMALL)

SWEET AND SOUR FISH FILLET
(SMALL)

FRIED SHRIMP BALL (SMALL)

FISH FILLET WITH BROCCOLI
(LARGE)

PRAWNS WITH SALTED EGG
(SMALL)

PRAWNS WITH SALTED EGG
(MEDIUM)

SCALLOP SZE CHUAN STYLE
(MEDIUM)

STEAMED FISH FILLET WITH
SOY SAUCE AND GARLIC
(MEDIUM)

STEAMED FISH FILLET WITH
TAUSI SAUCE (MEDIUM)

SCALLOP SZE CHUAN STYLE
(SMALL)

FISH FILLET HOTPOT WITH
BEANCURD (SMALL)

P40.089

P59.782

P40.089

P59.782

P24.616

P40.089

P59.782

P40.089

P24.616

P24.616

P35.166

P63.299

P52.749

P84

P47.474

P40.089

P40.089

P31.649

P28.133



Gloria Maris Gateway Yall Menu

FRIED PRAWNS WITH SALT AND SPARERIBS WITH SPECIAL

PEPPER (SMALL) P52.749 SAUCE (MEDIUM) P56.265
FRIED PRAWNS WITH SALTAND o, SPARERIBS WITH SPECIAL SAUCE o
PEPPER (MEDIUM) (LARGE)

FRIED PRAWNS WITH SALT AND SWEET AND SOUR PORK

PEPPER (LARGE) P105 (SMALL) P26.726
PRAWNS WITH SALTED EGG o105

(LARGE)

HOT PRAWNS SALAD (MEDIUM) P84

HOT PRAWNS SALAD (LARGE) P105

SHRIMP BROCCOLI (SMALL) P52.749

Pork

FRIED SPARERIBS WITH SALT

AND PEPPER (SMALL) P31.649
(SI\)IAI’ET)I?J I\?)ND SOUR PORK 520,386
EGGPLANT (SMALL) P26.726
I(:’:I\'nl'ﬁ[lsl)l WITH MANTAO B56 265

PATATIM WITH MANTAO (LARGE) P113

SPARERIBS WITH SPECIAL
SAUCE (SMALL)

SHANGHAI ROLL (SMALL) P26.726
FRIED SPARERIBS WITH SALT

P38.682

AND PEPPER (MEDIUM) Pa7.474
AND PEPPER (LARGE) | P63:299
EGGPLANT (MEDIUM) Pa0.386
MINCED PORK WITH bes 850

EGGPLANT (LARGE)
KINGDO SPARERIBS (SMALL) P28.133

KINGDO SPARERIBS (MEDIUM) P43.606
KINGDO SPARERIBS (LARGE) P59.079
SHANGHAI ROLL (MEDIUM) P39.386
SHANGHAI ROLL (LARGE) P54.859
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LECHON MACAU (SMALL) P35.166
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Gloria Maris Gateway Mall

Gift Avenue Cafe, Gen. M. Malvar Opening Hours:

Ave, 1109 Quezon City, Monday 10:00 -20:00

Philippines Tuesday 10:00 -20:00
Wednesday 10:00 -20:00
Thursday 10:00 -20:00
Friday 10:00 -20:00
Saturday 10:00 -20:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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