



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Gift Avenue Cafe, Gen. M. Malvar Ave, 1109 Quezon City, Philippines https://www.foodpanda.ph/restaurant/q0ro/gloria-maris-gateway-mall



On this webpage, you can find the **complete** <u>menu</u> of Gloria Maris Gateway Mall from Quezon City. Currently, there are **216** dishes and drinks up for grabs. For *changing offers*, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website.

₱42.199
₱4.092
₱26.374
₱5.978
₱12.660
₽ 54.859
₱17.583
P 84
₱21.100
vay
₽ 40.089

Soft Drink

COKE REGULAR	₽5.275
Curry Rice	
CURRY CHICKEN RICE	₽21.100
Abalone	
BRAISED ABALONE IN BROWN SAUCE	₽ 218
Steamed Items	
BEANCURD ROLL	₱12.660
Pancit (Noodles)	
PANCIT CANTON (SMALL)	₽26.726
Makimono Roll	
SEAFOOD ROLL	₱12.660
Sharksfin	
BRAISED SHARKSFIN IN SUPERIOR SAUCE	₱116
Alcohol (Must Be 21 To	
Purchase) (Alcohol)	
SAN MIGUEL BEER	₱5.978
Soups	
CHICKEN CORN SOUP (SMALL)	₱31.649
CHICKEN CORN SOUP (LARGE)	₱63.299
Dessert	

BUTCHI	₽8.440
ALMOND LYCHEE (LARGE)	₽56.265

Rice Toppings	
SWEET AND SOUR PORK RICE	₱21.100
ASADO RICE	₱18.990
Soup Noodles	
SOY CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	₱22.506
ASADO NOODLE SOUP	₽ 22.506
Non Alcoholic Drinks	
COKE LIGHT	₱5.275
SPRITE	₱5.275
BOTTLED WATER	₽3.868
Appetizers	
WANTON	₱17.583
VEGETABLE DUMPLING	₱12.660
CHICKEN FEET	₱12.660
Popular	
BIRTHDAY NOODLES (SMALL)	₱26.726
FRIED SQUID SALT AND PEPPER (SMALL)	₱31.649
HOT PRAWNS SALAD (SMALL)	₱52.749
Rice	
CURRY BEEF BRISKET RICE	₽21.100
PORK CHOP CURRY RICE	₽21.100
YANGCHOW FRIED RICE (SMALL)	₱26.726
SALTED FISH FRIED RICE (SMALL)	₱31.649
•	

FISH FILLET CONGEE	₽ 17.583
SEAFOOD CONGEE	₽ 17.583
CHICKEN CONGEE	₽ 17.583
PLAIN CONGEE	₱10.550

Uncategorized

	SOY CHICKEN RICE	₱18.990
	GARLIC RICE (SMALL)	₽21.100
	GARLIC RICE (MEDIUM)	₱31.649
HAINAN CI	HICKEN (HALF)	₱42.199

Dimsum

SHARKSFIN SIOMAI	₱12.660
JAPANESE SIOMAI	₱12.660
SHARKSFIN DUMPLING	₱12.660
KUCHAY DUMPLING	₱12.660
QUAIL EGG SIOMAI	₱12.660

Congee & Noodle Soup

GLORIA MARIS CONGEE	₽ 19.693
LEAN MEAT CONGEE WITH CENTURY EGG	₱17.583
GLORIA MARIS SPECIAL	₽24.616
BEEF BRISKET WITH WANTON	₽ 22.506
BEEF BRISKET WITH TENDON	P 22.506

Rice Topping

TAUSI BEEF AMPALAYA RICE	₽ 21.100
FISH FILLET TAUSI RICE	₽21.100
ASADO SOY CHICKEN RICE	₽21.100
HAINAN CHICKEN SET	₽21.100





HAINAN CHICKEN ASADO RICE	₽ 21.100
STEAMED PORKRIB RICE	₽21.100
•	
Roasting	
PORK ASADO (SMALL)	P 28.133
SOY CHICKEN (HALF)	₱42.199
PORK ASADO (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
PORK ASADO (LARGE)	₱69
PECKING DUCK (ONE WAY)	₽105
PECKING DUCK (TWO WAY WITH LETTUCE)	₽105
LECHON MACAU (MEDIUM)	₽ 63.299
LECHON MACAU (LARGE)	P 91

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI (SMALL)	₱31.649
BEEF WITH AMPALAYA (SMALL)	₱31.649
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI (LARGE)	P 62.595
BEEF WITH AMPALAYA (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
BEEF WITH AMPALAYA (LARGE)	P 62.595
BEEF BRISKET CURRY (SMALL)	₱38.682
BEEF BRISKET CURRY (MEDIUM)	₱57.672
BEEF BRISKET CURRY (LARGE)	₽77
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET HOTPOT (SMALL)	₽45.716
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET HOTPO (MEDIUM)	T ₱68
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET HOTPO (LARGE)	T ₱91

Chef's Recommendation

FRIED TOFU WITH SALT AND PEPPER (SMALL)	₽29.539
FRIED TOFU WITH SALT AND PEPPER (MEDIUM)	₱43.606
FRIED TOFU WITH SALT AND PEPPER (LARGE)	₱59.079
SEAFOOD WITH TOFU (SMALL)	P 35.166
SEAFOOD WITH TOFU (MEDIUM)	₱ 54.859
SEAFOOD WITH TOFU (LARGE)	₽70
SIZZLING STUFFED TOFU (SMALL)	₱29.539
SIZZLING STUFFED TOFU (MEDIUM)	₱43.606
SIZZLING STUFFED TOFU (LARGE)	₱59.079
JAPANESE TOFU AND CUCUMBER SALAD WITH CENTURY EGG (SMALL)	₱29.539
JAPANESE TOFU AND CUCUMBER SALAD WITH CENTURY EGG (MEDIUM)	₱59.079
SPINACH TOFU WITH ABALONE SAUCE	₱9.846

Fried Rice

YANGCHOW FRIED RICE (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
YANGCHOW FRIED RICE (LARGE)	₱56.265
SALTED FISH FRIED RICE (MEDIUM)	₱47.474
SALTED FISH FRIED RICE (LARGE)	₱63.299
SHANGHAI FRIED RICE (SMALL)	₱31.649
SHANGHAI FRIED RICE (MEDIUM)	₱47.474
SHANGHAI FRIED RICE (LARGE)	₱63.299

FOOKIEN FRIED RICE (SMALL)	P 26.726
FOOKIEN FRIED RICE (MEDIUM)	₽ 40.089
FOOKIEN FRIED RICE (LARGE)	₱53.452
RICHMAN'S FRIED RICE (SMALL)	₽26.726
RICHMAN'S FRIED RICE (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
RICHMAN'S FRIED RICE (LARGE)	₱53.452
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (SMALL)	₱31.649
Ѕоир	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (SMALL)	₱31.649
SEAFOOD SPINACH SOUP (SMALL)	₱31.649
CRABMEAT CORN SOUP (SMALL)	₱31.649
HOTOTAY (SMALL)	₱31.649
CRABMEAT CORN SOUP (MEDIUM)	₽47.826
CRABMEAT CORN SOUP (LARGE)	₱63.299
HOTOTAY (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
HOTOTAY (LARGE)	₽ 63.299
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (MEDIUM)	₽47.826
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (LARGE)	₱63.299
SEAFOOD SPINACH SOUP (MEDIUM)	₽47.826
SEAFOOD SPINACH SOUP (LARGE)	₱63.299
CHICKEN CORN SOUP (MEDIUM)	₽47.826
CUCUMBER FISHLIP SOUP (SMALL)	₽31.649
CUCUMBER FISHLIP SOUP (MEDIUM)	₽47.826

CUCUMBER FISHLIP SOUP (LARGE)

₽63.299

Noodles

BIRTHDAY NOODLES (MEDIUM)	₽40.089
BIRTHDAY NOODLES (LARGE)	₱56.265
CRISPY NOODLES SEAFOOD (SMALL)	₽28.133
FOOKIEN MISUA (SMALL)	₽ 26.726
FOOKIEN MISUA (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
FOOKIEN MISUA (LARGE)	₱56.265
BEEF HOFAN (SMALL)	₱31.649
CRISPY NOODLES ASSORTED MEAT (SMALL)	₱26.726
EFU NOODLES (SMALL)	P 26.726
EFU NOODLES (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
EFU NOODLES (LARGE)	₱56.265
PANCIT CANTON (LARGE)	₱56.265
SAUTEED SEAFOOD (SMALL)	₽26.726
SAUTEED SEAFOOD (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
SAUTEED SEAFOOD (LARGE)	₱56.265
LOCAL SCALLOP WITH SOTANGHON (SMALL)	₱26.726
LOCAL SCALLOP WITH SOTANGHON (MEDIUM)	₱ 40.089

Poultry

CHICKEN LEMON SAUCE (SMALL)	₱31.649
CANTONESE ROAST CHICKEN (HALF)	₱33.759
HOT CHICKEN SALAD (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
GLORIA MARIS FRIED CHICKEN (HALF)	₱33.759
HOT CHICKEN SALAD (SMALL)	₽ 31.649

2	4	•	1
2			1
	•		1
			1
	1		1
	ž		0

CHICKEN LEMON SAUCE (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
CHICKEN LEMON SAUCE (LARGE)	₱62.595
OKIAM CHICKEN (HALF)	₱31.649
OKIAM CHICKEN (WHOLE)	₱63.299
GLORIA MARIS FRIED CHICKEN (WHOLE)	₱63.299
CANTONESE ROAST CHICKEN (WHOLE)	₱63.299
HOT CHICKEN SALAD (LARGE)	₱ 62.595
CHICKEN BEANCURD (SMALL)	₱31.649
CHICKEN BEANCURD (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
CHICKEN BEANCURD (LARGE)	₱62.595
CURRY CHICKEN IN HOT POT (SMALL)	₱31.649
CURRY CHICKEN IN HOT POT (MEDIUM)	₱47.826
CURRY CHICKEN IN HOT POT (LARGE)	₱62.595

Vegetable

FOOKIEN CHOPSUEY (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
BROCCOLI GARLIC (SMALL)	₽25.319
BROCCOLI WITH BLACK MUSHROOM (MEDIUM)	₱50.639
FOUR SEASON VEGETABLES WITH OYSTER SAUCE (MEDIUM)	₱43.606
BRAISED BEANCURD WITH MUSHROOM (SMALL)	₱28.133
FOOKIEN CHOPSUEY (SMALL)	₽24.616
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH SOTANGHON HOTPOT (SMALL)	₱24.616
TAIWAN PECHAY WITH GARLIC (SMALL)	₱24.616
FOOKIEN CHOPSUEY (LARGE)	₱ 59.782
LOHANCHAY HOTPOT (SMALL)	₽24.616

LOHANCHAY HOTPOT (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
LOHANCHAY HOTPOT (LARGE)	₱59.782
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH SOTANGHON HOTPOT (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH SOTANGHON HOTPOT (LARGE)	₱59.782
RUNNERBEANS WITH MINCED PORK (SMALL)	₽24.616
RUNNERBEANS WITH MINCED PORK (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
RUNNERBEANS WITH MINCED PORK (LARGE)	₱59.782
TAIWAN PECHAY WITH GARLIC (MEDIUM)	₱40.089

Seafoods

STEAMED FISH FILLET WITH SOY SAUCE AND GARLIC (SMALL)	₱24.616
SWEET AND SOUR FISH FILLET (SMALL)	₽24.616
FRIED SHRIMP BALL (SMALL)	P 35.166
FISH FILLET WITH BROCCOLI (LARGE)	₱63.299
PRAWNS WITH SALTED EGG (SMALL)	₱52.749
PRAWNS WITH SALTED EGG (MEDIUM)	₽84
SCALLOP SZE CHUAN STYLE (MEDIUM)	₱47.474
STEAMED FISH FILLET WITH SOY SAUCE AND GARLIC (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
STEAMED FISH FILLET WITH TAUSI SAUCE (MEDIUM)	₱40.089
SCALLOP SZE CHUAN STYLE (SMALL)	₱31.649
FISH FILLET HOTPOT WITH BEANCURD (SMALL)	₽28.133



FRIED PRAWNS WITH SALT AND PEPPER (SMALL)	₱52.749
FRIED PRAWNS WITH SALT AND PEPPER (MEDIUM)	P 84
FRIED PRAWNS WITH SALT AND PEPPER (LARGE)	₽105
PRAWNS WITH SALTED EGG (LARGE)	₽105
HOT PRAWNS SALAD (MEDIUM)	P 84
HOT PRAWNS SALAD (LARGE)	₽105
SHRIMP BROCCOLI (SMALL)	₱ 52.749

SPARERIBS WITH SPECIAL SAUCE (MEDIUM)	₽56.265
SPARERIBS WITH SPECIAL SAUG (LARGE)	CE ₽77
SWEET AND SOUR PORK (SMALL)	₽26.726

Pork

FRIED SPARERIBS WITH SALT AND PEPPER (SMALL)	₱31.649
SWEET AND SOUR PORK (MEDIUM)	₱39.386
MINCED PORK WITH EGGPLANT (SMALL)	₱26.726
PATATIM WITH MANTAO (SMALL)	₱56.265
PATATIM WITH MANTAO (LARGE)	₽113
SPARERIBS WITH SPECIAL SAUCE (SMALL)	₱38.682
SHANGHAI ROLL (SMALL)	₽ 26.726
FRIED SPARERIBS WITH SALT AND PEPPER (MEDIUM)	₱47.474
FRIED SPARERIBS WITH SALT AND PEPPER (LARGE)	₱63.299
MINCED PORK WITH EGGPLANT (MEDIUM)	₱39.386
MINCED PORK WITH EGGPLANT (LARGE)	₱54.859
KINGDO SPARERIBS (SMALL)	₽ 28.133
KINGDO SPARERIBS (MEDIUM)	₱43.606
KINGDO SPARERIBS (LARGE)	₱59.079
SHANGHAI ROLL (MEDIUM)	₱39.386
SHANGHAI ROLL (LARGE)	₱ 54.859





LECHON MACAU (SMALL) \$35.166

Gloria Maris Gateway Mall

Gift Avenue Cafe, Gen. M. Malvar Ave, 1109 Quezon City, Philippines **Opening Hours:** Monday 10:00 -20:00 Tuesday 10:00 -20:00 Wednesday 10:00 -20:00 Thursday 10:00 -20:00 Friday 10:00 -20:00 Saturday 10:00 -20:00

